C
LO
S
E
T
 &
 B
A

Connector ensures doors do not disengage from the track
Flush Panel Design Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Parsons
Product Number BY0100BWWT
Frame Finish / Color Bright White
Function Sliding Bypass
Door Insert Type Pre-finished (Painted White)
Panel Board
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Top Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
Product Numbers
48" x 80" BY0100BWWTC048080 / 833155
60" x 80" BY0100BWWTC060080 / 833160
72" x 80" BY0100BWWTC072080 / 833156
84” x 80” BY0100BWWTC084080 (special order)
96" x 80" BY0100BWWTC096080 / (special order)
108” x 80” BY0100BWWTC108080 (special order)
120" x 80" BY0100BWWTC120080 / (special order)
48" x 96" BY0100BWWTC048096 / (special order)
60" x 96" BY0100BWWTC060096 / (special order)
72" x 96" BY0100BWWTC072096 / (special order)
Slimline Bottom Guide
Top Roller
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Top Roll
Door Components
MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   4MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   4 2024-02-29   12:31 PM2024-02-29   12:31 PM
GEORGIAN | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0106
Molded 6-Panel Design Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Georgian
Product Number BY0106BWWT
Frame Finish / Color Bright White
Function Sliding Bypass
Door Insert Type Pre-finished (Painted White)
Molded Panel Board
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Top Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
Product Numbers
48" x 80" BY0106BWWTE048080 / 833251
60" x 80" BY0106BWWTE060080 / 833252
72" x 80" BY0106BWWTE072080 / 833253
48" x 96" BY0106BWWTE048096 / (special order)
60" x 96" BY0106BWWTE060096 / (special order)
72" x 96" BY0106BWWTE072096 / (special order)
Features & Benefits
• Easy-Hang hardware allow doors to lift and hook onto the top roll
track system for fast installation
• Easy to maintain, light-weight prefinished flat white boards

Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
Features & Benefits
• Easy-Hang hardware allow doors to lift and hook onto the top roll
track system for fast installation
• Easy to maintain, light-weight prefinished flat white boards
• Adjustable Easy-Hang hardware correct out-of-square door openings
improving installation appearance and operation
• Low profile Invisi-Track provides a hazard-free opening that allows
for easy cleaning and smooth traveling doors
• Slimline steel frame with integrated handle design
• Top roll sliding system with Quick-Click Anti-Jump bottom guide
Connector ensures doors do not disengage from the track
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
Product Numbers
48” x 80” BY0108BWPRC048080 (special order)
60" x 80" BY0108BWPRC060080 / (special order)
72” x 80” BY0108BWPRC072080 (special order)
Slimline Bottom Guide
Top Roller
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Top Roll
Door Components
MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   6MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   6 2024-02-29   12:31 PM2024-02-29   12:31 PM
MODEL 120 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0120
Slimlime Framed Mirror Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 120
Product Number BY0120ASCL

Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
Features & Benefits
• Easy-Hang hardware allow doors to lift and hook onto the top roll
track system for fast installation
• Easy to maintain, light-weight prefinished clear mirror insert
• Adjustable Easy-Hang hardware correct out-of-square door openings
improving installation appearance and operation
• Low profile Invisi-Track provides a hazard-free opening that allows
for easy cleaning and smooth traveling doors
• Slimline steel frame with integrated handle design
• Top roll sliding system with Quick-Click Anti-Jump Connector
ensures doors do not disengage from the track
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
Product Numbers
36” x 80” BY0120ASCLC036080 (special order)
48" x 80" BY0120ASCLC048080 / (special order)
60" x 80" BY0120ASCLC060080 / (special order)
72" x 80" BY0120ASCLC072080 / (special order)
Slimline Bottom Guide
Top Roller
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Top Roll

Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
Features & Benefits
• Easy-Hang hardware allow doors to lift and hook onto the top roll
track system for fast installation
• Easy to maintain, light-weight prefinished clear mirror insert
• Adjustable Easy-Hang hardware correct out-of-square door openings
improving installation appearance and operation
• Low profile Invisi-Track provides a hazard-free opening that allows
for easy cleaning and smooth traveling doors
• Slimline steel frame with integrated handle design
• Top roll sliding system with Quick-Click Anti-Jump Connector
ensures doors do not disengage from the track
Product Numbers
36” x 80” BY0120BWCLC036080 (special order)
48" x 80" BY0120BWCLC048080 / 833170
60" x 80" BY0120BWCLC060080 / 833172
72" x 80" BY0120BWCLC072080 / 833173
Slimline Bottom Guide
Top Roller
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Top Roll
Door Components
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   8MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   8 2024-02-29   12:31 PM2024-02-29   12:31 PM
Slimline
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Bottom  Roll Top Guide
MODEL 220 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0220
Features & Benefits
• Easy-Glide hardware allow doors to travel effortlessly
• Easy to maintain, Safety-Shield backed clear-mirror panels
• Adjustable Quick-Click guides correct out-of-square door openings

Slimline Framed Mirror Design Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 220
Product Number BY0220ASWT
Frame Finish / Color Arctic Silver
Function Sliding Bypass
Door Insert Type Pre-finished Clear Mirror Insert
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Bottom Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
Door Components
Bottom Roller
Product Numbers
48" x 80" BY0220ASCLC048080 / (special order)
60" x 80" BY0220ASCLC060080 / (special order)
72" x 80" BY0220ASCLC072080 / (special order)
84" x 80" BY0220ASCLC084080 (special order)
96" x 80" BY0220ASCLC096080 (special order)
108" x 80" BY0220ASCLC108080 (special order)
120" x 80" BY0220ASCLC120080 (special order)
144" x 80" BY0220ASCLC144080 (special order)
192" x 80" BY0220ASCLC192080 (special order)
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   9MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   9 2024-02-29   12:31 PM2024-02-29   12:31 PM
Contemporary Wide Curved
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Bottom  Roll Top Guide
MODEL 230 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0230
Features & Benefits
• Easy-Glide hardware allow doors to travel effortlessly
• Easy to maintain, Safety-Shield backed clear-mirror panels
• Adjustable Quick-Click guides correct out-of-square door openings

Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 230
Product Number BY0230ASCL
Frame Finish / Color Arctic Silver
Function Sliding Bypass
Door Insert Type Pre-finished Clear Mirror Insert
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Bottom Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
Door Components
Bottom Roller
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
Product Numbers
48" x 80" BY0230ASCLC048080 / (special order)
60" x 80" BY0230ASCLC060080 / (special order)
72" x 80" BY0230ASCLC072080 / (special order)
84” x 80” BY0230ASCLC084080 (special order)
96” x 80” BY0230ASCLC096080 / (special order)
MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   10MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   10 2024-02-29   12:31 PM2024-02-29   12:31 PM
MODEL 230 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0230
Features & Benefits
• Easy-Glide hardware allow doors to travel effortlessly

that ensures doors do not disengage from the track
Contemporary Framed Mirror Design Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 230
Product Number BY0230BWCL
Frame Finish / Color Bright White
Function Sliding Bypass
Door Insert Type Pre-finished Clear Mirror Insert
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Bottom Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to all of the space in
your closet.
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
Product Numbers
48" x 80" BY0230BWCLC048080 / (special order)
60" x 80" BY0230BWCLC060080 / (special order)
72" x 80" BY0230BWCLC072080 / (special order)
96” x 80” BY0230BWCLC096080 / (special order)
48" x 96" BY0230BWCLC048096 / (special order)
60" x 96" BY0230BWCLC060096 / (special order)
72" x 96" BY0230BWCLC072096 / (special order)
96” x 96” BY0230BWCLC096096 / (special order)
Contemporary Wide Curved
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Bottom  Roll Top Guide
Door Components
Bottom Roller
MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   11MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   11 2024-02-29   12:31 PM2024-02-29   12:31 PM
Slimline
Tracks  |  Bottom Roll
MODEL 221 | CLOSET DOORS | BYFOLD | BI0221
Features & Benefits
• Offset pivot action creates an additional 4" for more complete access
to your closet or space
• Increased adjustability for out-of-square door openings improves

used to operate the door
Contemporary Framed Mirror Design Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 221
Product Number BI0221BWCL
Frame Finish / Color Bright White
Function Sliding Bifold
Door Insert Type Pre-finished Clear Mirror Insert
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Bottom Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
We make it easy to slide sophistication across your closet with sliding bifold doors.
Door Components
*Adjustment of +0˝ to -4˝ on width
Product Numbers
24" x 80" BI0221BWCLE024080 / (special order)
30" x 80" BI0221BWCLE030080 / (special order)
36" x 80" BI0221BWCLE036080 / (special order)
Hinge
Corner Block
MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   12MKTD4664 – HD Supply Closet and Barn Door Catalog.indd   12 2024-02-29   12:31 PM2024-02-29   12:31 PM
MODEL EU2030 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | EU2030